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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

THURSDAY 19-09-2024 THURSDAY - SESSION 1 START ORDER

08:00
09:00
11:15

Warmup Start

Start of Competition
Awards Ceremony

BLOCK 1

BIB

1104/24
1117/65
1129/121
1109/60
1126/105
1113/54
1120/79
1102/24
1131/131
1118/65
1108/39
1119/79
1116/74
1121/99
1111/60
1128/121
1112/54
1125/105
1107/39
1130/131
1114/74

PARTICIPANT

FU Elysha

WANG Zoe
LELONG Blue
BRANNAN Bonnimei
YORENC Sofiya
CHEN Macy

MA Zoe
WIJERATNE Amelia
GAZIEVA Sofiya
XIAO Cara
AHMED Lama
ZHANG Olivia

LINDSAY Jessica Anastasia

SHIH Scarlett

HUA Charlotte
NORTHAGE Ava

LU Ella

TAN Makayla
SHCHERBAKOV Lisa
CHHETRI Evie
JIANG Katheryn

BLOCK 2

BIB

1101/24
1117/65
1129/121
1109/60
1124/105
1113/54
1120/79
1103/24
1131/131
1118/65
1108/39
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PARTICIPANT

TAO Anthea
WANG Zoe
LELONG Blue
BRANNAN Bonnimei
LIU Leona
CHEN Macy

MA Zoe

MO Morina
GAZIEVA Sofiya
XIAO Cara
AHMED Lama

CLUB

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy
Prahran RG

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Miss Rhythmics

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Miss Rhythmics

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
PCYC Logan City

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Prahran RG

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

CLUB

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy
Prahran RG

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Miss Rhythmics

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development

Development

CATEGORY

Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development

Development

EXERCISE PANEL

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

EXERCISE PANEL

Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope
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BIB

1119/79
1115/74
1121/99
1110/60
1128/121
1112/54
1125/105
1106/39
1132/131
1114/74

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

PARTICIPANT

ZHANG Olivia
LEE Victoria
SHIH Scarlett
DENG Hazel
NORTHAGE Ava
LU Ella

TAN Makayla
NAHIRNA Uliana
PAXTON Nicole
JIANG Katheryn

BLOCK 3

BIB

1101/24
1117/65
1129/121
1109/60
1126/105
1113/54
1120/79
1105/24
1130/131
1118/65
1107/39
1119/79
1115/74
1121/99
1111/60
1128/121
1112/54
1124/105
1106/39
1132/131
1114/74
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PARTICIPANT

TAO Anthea

WANG Zoe
LELONG Blue
BRANNAN Bonnimei
YORENC Sofiya
CHEN Macy

MA Zoe

SUYU ZHANG Grace
CHHETRI Evie

XIAO Cara
SHCHERBAKOV Lisa
ZHANG Olivia

LEE Victoria

SHIH Scarlett

HUA Charlotte
NORTHAGE Ava

LU Ella

LIU Leona
NAHIRNA Uliana
PAXTON Nicole
JIANG Katheryn

CLUB

Miss Rhythmics

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
PCYC Logan City

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Prahran RG

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

CLUB

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy
Prahran RG

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Miss Rhythmics

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Miss Rhythmics

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
PCYC Logan City

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Prahran RG

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
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CATEGORY

Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development

Development

CATEGORY

Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development

Development

EXERCISE PANEL

Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope
Rope

EXERCISE PANEL

Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

THURSDAY 19-09-2024 THURSDAY - SESSION 2 START ORDER

11:30
12:30
20:00

Warmup Start

Start of Competition
Awards Ceremony

BLOCK 1

BIB

527/75
509/40
553/122
546/112
506/40
524/75
535/80
555/122
504/40
552/122
505/40
547/112
526/75
536/80
508/40
525/75
554/122
534/80
507/40
556/122

PARTICIPANT

WAKEFIELD Emma
CISANOWSKI Isabella
BORTAMULY Karina
DALLIDAY Samara
UPENDER Ruhi
ARNAOUT Celine
ARORA Kaveri

SONG Sophie
KRISTANTO Jolyne
PERRY Verona
ATHANASIOU Olia
ROBINSON Cadence
MAO Nydia

MAO Amanda
SZETO Kawaii
LUCAROTTI Mathilde
WOOD Amelia

YANG Angela
MEHTA Pushti
CHARLTON Emily

BLOCK 2

BIB

527/75
509/40
553/122
546/112
506/40
524/75
535/80
555/122
504/40
552/122
505/40
547/112
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PARTICIPANT

WAKEFIELD Emma
CISANOWSKI Isabella
BORTAMULY Karina
DALLIDAY Samara
UPENDER Ruhi
ARNAOUT Celine
ARORA Kaveri
SONG Sophie
KRISTANTO Jolyne
PERRY Verona
ATHANASIOU Olia
ROBINSON Cadence

CLUB

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Premier Gymnastics

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
Miss Rhythmics

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Premier Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
Miss Rhythmics

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Miss Rhythmics

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

CLUB

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Premier Gymnastics

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
Miss Rhythmics

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics

Premier Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior

Level 5 Junior

CATEGORY

Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior

Level 5 Junior

EXERCISE PANEL

Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
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BIB

526/75
536/80
508/40
525/75
554/122
534/80
507/40
556/122

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

PARTICIPANT

MAO Nydia

MAO Amanda
SZETO Kawaii
LUCAROTTI Mathilde
WOOD Amelia

YANG Angela
MEHTA Pushti
CHARLTON Emily

BLOCK 3

BIB

527/75
509/40
553/122
546/112
506/40
524/75
535/80
555/122
504/40
552/122
505/40
547/112
526/75
536/80
508/40
525/75
554/122
534/80
507/40
556/122
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PARTICIPANT

WAKEFIELD Emma
CISANOWSKI Isabella
BORTAMULY Karina
DALLIDAY Samara
UPENDER Ruhi
ARNAOUT Celine
ARORA Kaveri

SONG Sophie
KRISTANTO Jolyne
PERRY Verona
ATHANASIOU Olia
ROBINSON Cadence
MAO Nydia

MAO Amanda
SZETO Kawaii
LUCAROTTI Mathilde
WOOD Amelia

YANG Angela
MEHTA Pushti
CHARLTON Emily

CLUB

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
Miss Rhythmics

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Miss Rhythmics

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

CLUB

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Premier Gymnastics

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
Miss Rhythmics

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Premier Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
Miss Rhythmics

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Miss Rhythmics

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics

Ritmix Gymnastics Club
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CATEGORY

Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior

Level 5 Junior

CATEGORY

Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior

Level 5 Junior

EXERCISE PANEL

Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

THURSDAY 19-09-2024 THURSDAY - SESSION 3 START ORDER

14:00 Warmup Start
15:00 Start of Competition
20:00 Awards Ceremony

BLOCK1
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
549/118 CHEN Amber Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Free 1
561/132 IBRAHIM Farida Vital Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
520/55 LAl Daphne Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
517/61 JIN Tingxi (Jessica) Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Level 5 Junior Free 1
512/43 CHEN Alice Holdfastbay RG Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
538/90 CHE Kristy MLC School Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
523/55 SINGH Amishi Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Free 1
551/118 LIU Ivy Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
540/90 GUAN Queeny MLC School Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
518/55 YANG Makenzie Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Free 1
562/132 LOCKHART Jessica Vital Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
539/90 CHEN Megan MLC School Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
521/55 CHAI Emma Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Free 1
516/61 DENZIS Alexandra Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
522/55 WU Olivia Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
563/132 O'BRIEN Alana Vital Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Free 1
511/43 KOENIG Victoria Holdfastbay RG Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
548/118 WU Abigail Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
519/55 ZHANG Aurelia Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Free 1
537/90 BOMBOTAS Dimity MLC School Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
550/118 LA lIsabelle Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
BLOCK 2
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
549/118 CHEN Amber Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
561/132 IBRAHIM Farida Vital Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
520/55 LAl Daphne Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Free 1
517/61 JIN Tingxi (Jessica) Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
512/43 CHEN Alice Holdfastbay RG Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
538/90 CHE Kristy MLC School Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Free 1
523/55 SINGH Amishi Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
551/118 LIU Ivy Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
540/90 GUAN Queeny MLC School Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Free 1
518/55 YANG Makenzie Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
562/132 LOCKHART Jessica Vital Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
539/90 CHEN Megan MLC School Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Free 1
521/55 CHAI Emma Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
516/61 DENZIS Alexandra Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
522/55 WU Olivia Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Free 1

563/132 O'BRIEN Alana Vital Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
511/43 KOENIG Victoria Holdfastbay RG Level 5 Junior Clubs 1

548/118 WU Abigail Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Free 1
519/55 ZHANG Aurelia Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
537/90 BOMBOTAS Dimity MLC School Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Clubs 1

550/118 LA lsabelle Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Free 1

BLOCK 3

BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL

549/118 CHEN Amber Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Clubs 1

561/132 IBRAHIM Farida Vital Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Free 1
520/55 LAl Daphne Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
517/61 JIN Tingxi (Jessica) Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
512/43 CHEN Alice Holdfastbay RG Level 5 Junior Free 1
538/90 CHE Kristy MLC School Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
523/55 SINGH Amishi Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Clubs 1

551/118 LIU Ivy Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Free 1
540/90 GUAN Queeny MLC School Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
518/55 YANG Makenzie Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Clubs 1

562/132 LOCKHART Jessica Vital Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Free 1
539/90 CHEN Megan MLC School Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
521/55 CHAIEmma Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
516/61 DENZIS Alexandra Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Level 5 Junior Free 1
522/55 WU Olivia Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Hoop 1

563/132 O'BRIEN Alana Vital Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
511/43 KOENIG Victoria Holdfastbay RG Level 5 Junior Free 1

548/118 WU Abigail Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
519/55 ZHANG Aurelia Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 5 Junior Clubs 1
537/90 BOMBOTAS Dimity MLC School Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Free 1

550/118 LA lIsabelle Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Junior Hoop 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

THURSDAY 19-09-2024 THURSDAY - SESSION 4 START ORDER

17:00
18:00
20:00

BLOCK 1

Warmup Start

Start of Competition

Awards Ceremony

BIB PARTICIPANT

542/100 LAM Tia

557/139 KANZBURG Roxana
528/66 DAI Keke
513/48 TABERNER Alisha
502/36 JEFFERY Charlotte

541/100 TSAI Victorina
533/66 YAN Gina

560/139 XING Xixi

545/100 MACKAY Jasmine
529/66 GAO Cathy
514/48 SIEMSEN Mila

559/139 VAN ROOYEN Ava Lily

543/100 HUANG Catherine
532/66 XU Charlotte
503/36 KRISTIL Olivia

558/139 LEVIN Talia
530/66 LI Maggie

544/100 DORANS Umeka
501/10 WATSON Eden
515/52 NG Ariana

531/66 LU Carissa

BLOCK 2

BIB PARTICIPANT

542/100 LAM Tia

557/139 KANZBURG Roxana
528/66 DAI Keke
513/48 TABERNER Alisha
502/36 JEFFERY Charlotte

541/100 TSAI Victorina
533/66 YAN Gina

560/139 XING Xixi

545/100 MACKAY Jasmine
529/66 GAO Cathy
514/48 SIEMSEN Mila
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CLUB

PCYC Logan City

V.V Rhythmic Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics
Elite Rhythmic Gymnastics

PCYC Logan City

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
V.V Rhythmic Academy

PCYC Logan City

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics
V.V Rhythmic Academy

PCYC Logan City

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Elite Rhythmic Gymnastics

V.V Rhythmic Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
PCYC Logan City

Advance Academy of Gymnastics

Kara Kara Rhythmic Gymnastics
Club

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

CLUB

PCYC Logan City

V.V Rhythmic Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics
Elite Rhythmic Gymnastics

PCYC Logan City

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
V.V Rhythmic Academy

PCYC Logan City

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior

Level 5 Junior

Level 5 Junior

CATEGORY

Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior

Level 5 Junior

EXERCISE PANEL

Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
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BIB

559/139
543/100
532/66
503/36
558/139
530/66
544/100
501/10
515/52

531/66

PARTICIPANT

VAN ROOYEN Ava Lily

HUANG Catherine
XU Charlotte
KRISTIL Olivia
LEVIN Talia

LI Maggie
DORANS Umeka
WATSON Eden
NG Ariana

LU Carissa

BLOCK 3

BIB

542/100
557/139
528/66
513/48
502/36
541/100
533/66
560/139
545/100
529/66
514/48
559/139
543/100
532/66
503/36
558/139
530/66
544/100
501/10
515/52

531/66
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PARTICIPANT

LAM Tia
KANZBURG Roxana
DAI Keke
TABERNER Alisha
JEFFERY Charlotte
TSAI Victorina
YAN Gina

XING Xixi
MACKAY Jasmine
GAO Cathy
SIEMSEN Mila

VAN ROOYEN Ava Lily

HUANG Catherine
XU Charlotte
KRISTIL Olivia
LEVIN Talia

LI Maggie
DORANS Umeka
WATSON Eden
NG Ariana

LU Carissa

CLUB

V.V Rhythmic Academy

PCYC Logan City

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Elite Rhythmic Gymnastics

V.V Rhythmic Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
PCYC Logan City

Advance Academy of Gymnastics

Kara Kara Rhythmic Gymnastics
Club

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

CLUB

PCYC Logan City

V.V Rhythmic Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics
Elite Rhythmic Gymnastics

PCYC Logan City

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
V.V Rhythmic Academy

PCYC Logan City

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics
V.V Rhythmic Academy

PCYC Logan City

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Elite Rhythmic Gymnastics

V.V Rhythmic Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
PCYC Logan City

Advance Academy of Gymnastics

Kara Kara Rhythmic Gymnastics
Club

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
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CATEGORY

Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior

Level 5 Junior

Level 5 Junior

CATEGORY

Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior
Level 5 Junior

Level 5 Junior

Level 5 Junior

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

EXERCISE PANEL

Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

FRIDAY 20-09-2024 FRIDAY - SESSION 1 START ORDER

09:00
10:00
11:45

Warmup Start

Awards Ceremony

BLOCK 1

BIB

136

141

145

143

138

148

131

134

133

135

140

146

144

142

137

132

PARTICIPANT

FU Elysha
FU Jacinta
ZHOU Gemma

AHERN Evelyn
BYUN Elena
LO Alicia

RICE Katie
ZENG Poppy
ZHANG Miranda

CHEN Macy
DAl Isabella
YUNG Ellie

HARTSHORN Arabella
WANG Zoe
XIAO Cara

LEVIN Talia
VAN ROOYEN Willow
WEI Lisa

CHEN Olivia
CHU Emily
XU Laura

BRANNAN Bonnimei
DENG Hazel
HUA Charlotte

LIU Mikayla
MA Zoe
ZHANG Olivia

MO Morina
TAO Anthea
WIJERATNE Amelia

ANASTASIA LINDSAY Jessica
JIANG Katheryn
LEE Victoria

PALERMO Summer
ROTH TROOST Katarina
TSAl Una

CHEN Natalie
LAMMI Hazel
MA Ashley

CHI Charlotte
HE Hannah
TITA Audrey

AHMADI Katherine
BASHIROVA Elina
TIAO Catherine

JIN Chloe
LIM Jia
LIM Rachel
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Start of Competition

CLUB

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Allegiance RG Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

V.V Rhythmic Academy

Miss Rhythmics

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy

Miss Rhythmics

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Allegiance RG Academy

Allegiance RG Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Miss Rhythmics
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CATEGORY

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

EXERCISE PANEL

Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
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BIB

147

139

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic

Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

PARTICIPANT

CHHETRI Evie
GAZIEVA Sofiya
PAXTON Nicole

CRISP Phoebe
LI Suri
ZHANG Katherine

BLOCK 2

BIB

116

114

112

108

103

104

105

101

107

PARTICIPANT

ATHANASIOU Olia
NAHIRNA Uliana
SHCHERBAKOV Lisa
UPENDER Ruhi

LI Angela
TESCAROLI Kamilla
TSAl Una

YANG Vera
ZAGORA lvy
ZHANG Miranda

CHEN Macy
DAI Isabella
LU Ella

YUNG Ellie

AHERN Evelyn
BYUN Elena
CHI Charlotte
LO Alicia

HUANG Chuchu
LI Meiqi

LIANG Annabelle
XU Zixin

ZHANG Charlotte

LIU Mikayla
MA Zoe
RAGA Victoria
ZHANG Olivia

BRANNAN Bonnimei
DENG Hazel

HUA Charlotte
NSAIR Georgie

BASHIROVA Elina
MO Morina

SUYU ZHANG Grace
TAO Anthea
WIJERATNE Amelia

CHEN Olivia

DONG Victoria

JIN Chloe
JOHNSTON Vasilisa
PORKHUN Victoriia

CRISP Phoebe

HARTSHORN Arabella

WANG Zoe
XIAO Cara
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CLUB

Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

CLUB

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics

Allegiance RG Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Miss Rhythmics

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Miss Rhythmics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
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CATEGORY

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

Category 1 -
(Hoop)

CATEGORY

Category 1 -
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

Trio

Trio

Group

- Group

- Group

- Group

- Group

- Group

- Group

- Group

- Group

- Group

EXERCISE

Hoop

Hoop

EXERCISE

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

PANEL

PANEL
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BIB

113

106

110

109

151

150

PARTICIPANT

JOANNOU Anastasia
KLINOVEKO Alisa
PALERMO Summer
RICE Katie

ROTH TROOST Katarina
ZENG Poppy

AHMADI Katherine
FU Elysha

FU Jacinta

TIAO Catherine
ZHOU Gemma

AWADA Lia
RODRIGUES Rachel
SHEN Sienna

TITA Audrey

CHEN Natalie
LAMMI Hazel
MA Ashley
RICE Emma
ZHANG Rachel

CHAN Sydney
FAN Nora

LEl Georgia
YU Alivia

JIN Tingxi (Jessica)
LI Amy

WEI Ava

ZHANG Zoe

CHUNG Grace
GOU Ada

LIM Jia

LIM Rachel

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic

Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

CLUB

Allegiance RG Academy

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Allegiance RG Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy

Miss Rhythmics
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CATEGORY

Category 1
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

Category 1
(Freehand)

- Group

- Group

- Group

- Group

- Group

- Group

- Group

EXERCISE PANEL

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

FRIDAY 20-09-2024 FRIDAY - SESSION 2 START ORDER

12:00 Warmup Start
13:00 Start of Competition
18:00 Awards Ceremony

BLOCK1
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
637/107 ELMASRY Layan Prahran RG Level 6 Junior Free 1
645/123 NEILSEN Phoebe Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 6 Junior Ball 1
626/76 VENTOURA Kiyomi Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
615/44 COLLATON Savannah Holdfastbay RG Level 6 Junior Free 1
643/123 PRICE Tiarna Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 6 Junior Ball 1
611/29 KUPTSOVA Yeva Aurora Gymnastics Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
627/67 GUO Desiree Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 6 Junior Free 1
636/107 MEDEW Annika Prahran RG Level 6 Junior Ball 1
606/20 HUANG Leanne Allegiance RG Academy Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
623/76 HE Serena Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 6 Junior Free 1
608/20 YU Joanne Allegiance RG Academy Level 6 Junior Ball 1
614/42 CARLOS Amilla Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
642/123 CAMERON Sophie Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 6 Junior Free 1
635/97 ZOU Jane Nunawading Gymnastics and Level 6 Junior Ball 1
Sports Club
638/107 GHAZALE Sila Prahran RG Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
628/67 ZENG Emilie Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 6 Junior Free 1
616/44 BAGHURST Abigail Holdfastbay RG Level 6 Junior Ball 1
625/76 MCALISTER Skye Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
639/107 KHVATSKY Sophie Prahran RG Level 6 Junior Free 1
644/123 WAGNER Nicola Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 6 Junior Ball 1
607/20 LIUAN Angela Allegiance RG Academy Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
612/29 HALL Alex Aurora Gymnastics Level 6 Junior Free 1
624/76 HE Olivia Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 6 Junior Ball 1
BLOCK 2
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
637/107 ELMASRY Layan Prahran RG Level 6 Junior Ball 1
645/123 NEILSEN Phoebe Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
626/76 VENTOURA Kiyomi Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 6 Junior Free 1
615/44 COLLATON Savannah Holdfastbay RG Level 6 Junior Ball 1
643/123 PRICE Tiarna Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
611/29 KUPTSOVA Yeva Aurora Gymnastics Level 6 Junior Free 1
627/67 GUO Desiree Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 6 Junior Ball 1
636/107 MEDEW Annika Prahran RG Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
606/20 HUANG Leanne Allegiance RG Academy Level 6 Junior Free 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
623/76 HE Serena Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 6 Junior Ball 1
608/20 YU Joanne Allegiance RG Academy Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
614/42 CARLOS Amilla Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 Junior Free 1

642/123 CAMERON Sophie Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 6 Junior Ball 1
635/97 ZOU Jane Nunawading Gymnastics and Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1

Sports Club

638/107 GHAZALE Sila Prahran RG Level 6 Junior Free 1
628/67 ZENG Emilie Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 6 Junior Ball 1
616/44 BAGHURST Abigail Holdfastbay RG Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
625/76 MCALISTER Skye Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 6 Junior Free 1

639/107 KHVATSKY Sophie Prahran RG Level 6 Junior Ball 1

644/123 WAGNER Nicola Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
607/20 LIUAN Angela Allegiance RG Academy Level 6 Junior Free 1
612/29 HALL Alex Aurora Gymnastics Level 6 Junior Ball 1
624/76 HE Olivia Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1

BLOCK 3

BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL

637/107 ELMASRY Layan Prahran RG Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1

645/123 NEILSEN Phoebe Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 6 Junior Free 1
626/76 VENTOURA Kiyomi Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 6 Junior Ball 1
615/44 COLLATON Savannah Holdfastbay RG Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1

643/123 PRICE Tiarna Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 6 Junior Free 1
611/29 KUPTSOVA Yeva Aurora Gymnastics Level 6 Junior Ball 1
627/67 GUO Desiree Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1

636/107 MEDEW Annika Prahran RG Level 6 Junior Free 1
606/20 HUANG Leanne Allegiance RG Academy Level 6 Junior Ball 1
623/76 HE Serena Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
608/20 YU Joanne Allegiance RG Academy Level 6 Junior Free 1
614/42 CARLOS Amilla Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 Junior Ball 1

642/123 CAMERON Sophie Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
635/97 ZOU Jane Nunawading Gymnastics and Level 6 Junior Free 1

Sports Club

638/107 GHAZALE Sila Prahran RG Level 6 Junior Ball 1
628/67 ZENG Emilie Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
616/44 BAGHURST Abigail Holdfastbay RG Level 6 Junior Free 1
625/76 MCALISTER Skye Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 6 Junior Ball 1

639/107 KHVATSKY Sophie Prahran RG Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1

644/123 WAGNER Nicola Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 6 Junior Free 1
607/20 LIUAN Angela Allegiance RG Academy Level 6 Junior Ball 1
612/29 HALL Alex Aurora Gymnastics Level 6 Junior Ribbon 1
624/76 HE Olivia Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 6 Junior Free 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

FRIDAY 20-09-2024 FRIDAY - SESSION 3 START ORDER

15:00
16:00
18:00

Warmup Start
Start of Competition
Awards Ceremony

BLOCK 1

BIB

604/14
647/134
617/56
632/82
641/120
605/14
609/26
619/56
633/87
648/134
622/56
630/82
602/14
618/56
613/37
601/12
610/26
640/120
620/56
631/82
646/134
603/14
621/56
629/82

PARTICIPANT

SHA Sandy
ZUMMING Zara
ZHAO Trinity
ZHANG Zimo

GU Katelyn
TVOROGOVA Maria
BROWN Poppy
URZUA Emilia
ILCESIN Ruby
MACPHERSON Bianca
KLUBIS Alexandra
WONG Jodie

SHIN Mila

CHAN Brianna
CLARK Emika
NOLASCO Sakura
POURESMAEIL Maria
ZHANG Amber

LIU Sydney

WU Nora

CHHETRI Aarushi
BARYSHNIKOVA Miroslava
SWAAB Chloe
PATRICIO Veronica

BLOCK 2

BIB

604/14
647/134
617/56
632/82
641/120
605/14
609/26
619/56
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PARTICIPANT

SHA Sandy
ZUMMING Zara
ZHAO Trinity
ZHANG Zimo

GU Katelyn
TVOROGOVA Maria
BROWN Poppy
URZUA Emilia

CLUB

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Miss Rhythmics

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics
Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club

Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Miss Rhythmics

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Elite Rhythmic Gymnastics
Advance Academy of Gymnastics
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Miss Rhythmics

Vital Gymnastics

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Miss Rhythmics

CLUB

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Miss Rhythmics

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics
Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
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CATEGORY

Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior

Level 6 Junior

CATEGORY

Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior

Level 6 Junior

EXERCISE PANEL

Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1

created with ScoreExpress


https://www.scoreexpress.be/

BIB

633/87
648/134
622/56
630/82
602/14
618/56
613/37
601/12
610/26
640/120
620/56
631/82
646/134
603/14
621/56
629/82

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

PARTICIPANT

ILCESIN Ruby
MACPHERSON Bianca
KLUBIS Alexandra
WONG Jodie

SHIN Mila

CHAN Brianna

CLARK Emika
NOLASCO Sakura
POURESMAEIL Maria
ZHANG Amber

LIU Sydney

WU Nora

CHHETRI Aarushi
BARYSHNIKOVA Miroslava
SWAAB Chloe
PATRICIO Veronica

BLOCK 3

BIB

604/14
647/134
617/56
632/82
641/120
605/14
609/26
619/56
633/87
648/134
622/56
630/82
602/14
618/56
613/37
601/12
610/26
640/120
620/56
631/82
646/134
603/14
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PARTICIPANT

SHA Sandy
ZUMMING Zara
ZHAO Trinity
ZHANG Zimo

GU Katelyn
TVOROGOVA Maria
BROWN Poppy
URZUA Emilia
ILCESIN Ruby
MACPHERSON Bianca
KLUBIS Alexandra
WONG Jodie

SHIN Mila

CHAN Brianna
CLARK Emika
NOLASCO Sakura
POURESMAEIL Maria
ZHANG Amber

LIU Sydney

WU Nora

CHHETRI Aarushi
BARYSHNIKOVA Miroslava

CLUB

Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club
Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Miss Rhythmics

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Elite Rhythmic Gymnastics
Advance Academy of Gymnastics
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Miss Rhythmics

Vital Gymnastics

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Miss Rhythmics

CLUB

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Miss Rhythmics

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics
Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club
Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Miss Rhythmics

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Elite Rhythmic Gymnastics
Advance Academy of Gymnastics
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Miss Rhythmics

Vital Gymnastics

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior

Level 6 Junior

CATEGORY

Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior
Level 6 Junior

Level 6 Junior

EXERCISE PANEL

Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
621/56 SWAAB Chloe Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 6 Junior Free 1
629/82 PATRICIO Veronica Miss Rhythmics Level 6 Junior Ball 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

SATURDAY 21-09-2024 SATURDAY - SESSION 1 START ORDER

09:00
10:00
11:45

Warmup Start
Start of Competition
Awards Ceremony

BLOCK 1

BIB

243

251

248

255

247

259

241

245

249

258

260

256

253

250

244

242

PARTICIPANT

RAGA Victoria
WANG Jodie
WU Nora

BARNES Isabelle
CHIPER-ALVAREZ Andra
SELBY Kaia

CRISP Hazel
GUO Desiree
ZENG Emilie

CARLISLE Jacqueline
KAMIMIYA Elaine
RICE Emma

LIU Charlene
MILLETT Victoria
SUYU ZHANG Grace

AHMED Lama
DVORKIN Sienna
UPENDER Ruhi

LIU Mikayla
MAO Amanda
PATRICIO Veronica

MO Morina
TAO Anthea
WIJERATNE Amelia

LAM Ashley
LU Carissa
XU Charlotte

IBRAHIM Farida
KOMAJDA Louise
O'BRIEN Alana

BAGHURST Abigail
CHEN Alice
KOENIG Victoria

HUANG Leanne
LIUAN Angela
YANG Vanessa

CHAN Brianna
WU Olivia
YANG Makenzie

HARTSHORN Arabella
WANG Zoe
XIAO Cara

DENEZIS Alexandra
MAILE Lily
JIN Tingxi (Jessica)

AURORA Kaveri
FENG Abbey
YANG Angela
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CLUB

Miss Rhythmics

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Allegiance RG Academy

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics

Miss Rhythmics

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Vital Gymnastics

Holdfastbay RG

Allegiance RG Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy

Miss Rhythmics
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CATEGORY

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

EXERCISE

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

PANEL
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BIB

246

254

257

252

262

261

PARTICIPANT

BROWN Poppy
IVANOVA Elizabeth
POURESMAEIL Maria

CHAI Emma
LAl Daphne
ZHANG Aurelia

CHEN Natalie
LAMMI Hazel
PALERMO Summer

ARNAOUT Celine
LUCAROTTI Mathilde
WAKEFIELD Emma

CARLOS Amilla
KRISTANTO Jolyne
SZETO Kawaii

CISANOWSKI Isabella
NAHIRNA Uliana
SHCHERBAKOV Lisa

BLOCK 2

BIB

215

219

221

218

210

206

PARTICIPANT

CHARLTON Bianca
FOLKER Eden
LELONG Blue
NORTHAGE Ava

Y1 Mia

CHEUNG Charissa
CHUNG Evelyn
SHAO Ella
STANMORE Rebecca
XU Ellie

YING Sissi

ZHU Queenie

AHMED Lama
MEHTA Pushti
SHCHERBAKOV Lisa
UPENDER Ruhi

CHHETRI Evie
GAZIEVA Sofiya
IBRAHIM Farida
LOCKHART Jessica
O'BRIEN Alana
PAXTON Nicole

ARNAOUT Celine
LUCAROTTI Mathilde
SEMRANI Autumn
WAKEFIELD Emma

BROWN Poppy
IVANOVA Elizabeth
LIU Charlene
MILLETT Victoria
POURESMAEIL Maria
TAYLOR Athena
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic

Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

CLUB

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Allegiance RG Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics

CLUB

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Roseville College

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics

Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
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CATEGORY

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

Category 2 -

CATEGORY

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Trio (Ball)

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

EXERCISE

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

EXERCISE

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

PANEL

PANEL
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BIB

203

207

212

216

214

208

204

201

211

205

202

209

PARTICIPANT

AURORA Kaveri

JIN Chloe

KANG Emma

KIM Lucia

LIM Jia

SAVYTSKA Anastasiia

CRISP Hazel
GUO Desiree
HU Aisha
ZENG Emilie

CHAI Emma

LAI Daphne
WU Olivia
YANG Makenzie
ZHANG Aurelia

CARLISLE Jacqueline
HUANG Leanne
KAMIMIYA Elaine
LAMMI Hazel

MA Ashley

YANG Vanessa

BORTAMULY Karina
CAMERON Sophie
PERRY Verona
SONG Sophie
WOOD Amelia

LAM Ashley
LI Maggie

LU Carissa
XU Charlotte

LI Amy

LIU Doris

TANG Kimberly
WEI Ava

ZHANG Zoe

JIN Tingxi (Jessica)

AURORA Kaveri
FENG Abbey

MAO Amanda
PATRICIO Veronica
WANG Jodie

WU Nora

HE Serena

MAO Nydia
MCALISTER Skye
VENTOURA Kiyomi

MO Morina

SUYU ZHANG Grace
TAO Anthea
WIJERATNE Amelia

AURORA Kaveri
CHUNG Grace
GOU Ada

LIM Rachel

LIU Mikayla
RAGA Victoria

CRISP Phoebe
HARTSHORN Arabella
WANG Zoe

XIAO Cara
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic

Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

CLUB

Miss Rhythmics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Allegiance RG Academy

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy

Miss Rhythmics

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Miss Rhythmics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
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CATEGORY

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Category 2 -

(Freehand)

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

EXERCISE PANEL

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
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BIB

213

217

220

PARTICIPANT

CHAN Brianna

CHEN Angela

CORRAL URZUA Emilia
LIU Sydney

ZHAO Trinity

CHEN Natalie
LIUAN Angela
PALERMO Summer
RICE Emma

TSAl Una

ZHANG Rachel

CARLOS Amilla
CISANOWSKI Isabella
DVORKIN Sienna
KRISTANTO Jolyne
SZETO Kawaii

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic

Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

CLUB

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Allegiance RG Academy

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Category 2 - Group
(Freehand)

Category 2 - Group
(Freehand)

Category 2 - Group
(Freehand)

EXERCISE PANEL

Free 1
Free 1
Free 1
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SATURDAY 21-09-2024 SATURDAY - SESSION 2 START ORDER

12:00
13:00
14:15

BLOCK 1

BIB

122

127

125

128

123

120

130

121

119

124

129

PARTICIPANT

AHMADI Katherine
FU Elysha

FU Jacinta

TIAO Catherine

JOANNOU Anastasia
KLINOVENKO Alisa
RICE Katie

ZENG Poppy

AWADA Lia
RODRIGUES Rachel
SHEN Sienna

TITA Audrey

CHEN Natalie
LAMMI Hazel
MA Ashley
RICE Emma

HARTSHORN Arabella
LI Suri

WANG Zoe

XIAO Cara

BRANNAN Bonnimei
DENG Hazel

HUA Charlotte
NSAIR Georgie

DONG Victoria
GOU Ada
JOHNSTON Vasilisa
PORKHUN Viktoriia

CHEUNG Charissa
STANMORE Rebecca
XU Ellie

YING Sissi

MO Morina

TAO Anthea
WIJERATNE Amelia
ZHOU Gemma

LIU Mikayla
MA Zoe
RAGA Victoria
ZHANG Olivia

CHAN Sydney
FAN Nora

LEI Georgia
YU Alivia

PALERMO Summer
TESCAROLI Kamilla
TSAl Una

YANG Vera
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Warmup Start
Start of Competition
Awards Ceremony

CLUB

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Allegiance RG Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Allegiance RG Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy

Miss Rhythmics

Roseville College

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Miss Rhythmics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Allegiance RG Academy
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CATEGORY

Category 1 -
(Ball)

Category 1 -
(Ball)

Category 1 -
(Ball)

Category 1 -
(Ball)

Category 1 -
(Ball)

Category 1 -
(Ball)

Category 1 -
(Ball)

Category 1 -
(Ball)

Category 1 -
(Ball)

Category 1 -
(Ball)

Category 1 -
(Ball)

Category 1 -
(Ball)

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

EXERCISE PANEL

Ball 1
Ball 1
Ball 1
Ball 1
Ball 1
Ball 1
Ball 1
Ball 1
Ball 1
Ball 1
Ball 1
Ball 1
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BIB

126

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

PARTICIPANT

AHERN Evelyn
CHI Charlotte
HE Hannah
LO Alicia

CHUNG Grace
JIN Chloe

LIM Jia

LIM Rachel

BLOCK 2

BIB

228

236

239

237

229

222

225

227

232

235

240

PARTICIPANT

BOMBOTAS Dimity
CHE Kristy

CHEN Megan
GUAN Queeny

BORTAMULY Karina
PERRY Verona
SONG Sophie
WOOD Amelia

CHUNG Evelyn
SHAO Ella
YING Sissi
ZHU Queenie

CARLISLE Jacqueline
HUANG Leanne
LIUAN Angela

YANG Vanessa

CRISP Hazel
GUO Desiree
HU Aisha
ZENG Emilie

CHOY lIsabella

LI Chloe

LOUGHNAN WALSH Gemma
WHITE Sakura

DENZIS Alexandra
MAILE Lily

NSAIR Georgie
JIN Tingxi (Jessica)

BROWN Poppy
IVANOVA Elizabeth
MILLETT Victoria
POURESMAEIL Maria

BARNES Isabelle

BYUN Elena
CHIPER-ALVAREZ Andra
SELBY Kaia

CHAN Brianna
CORRAL URZUA Emilia
LIU Sydney

ZHAO Trinity

CISANOWSKI Isabella
DVORKIN Sienna
KRISTANTO Jolyne
SZETO Kawaii
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CLUB

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Miss Rhythmics

CLUB

MLC School Gymnastics

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Roseville College

Allegiance RG Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Miss Rhythmics

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Category 1 -
(Ball)

Category 1 -
(Ball)

CATEGORY

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

EXERCISE PANEL

Ball 1
Ball 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
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BIB

224

226

231

233

238

234

223

230

PARTICIPANT

MAO Amanda
RAGA Victoria
WONG Jodie
WU Nora

MO Morina

SUYU ZHANG Grace
TAO Anthea
WIJERATNE Amelia

HARTSHORN Arabella

WANG Zoe
XIAO Cara
ZHANG Katherine

HE Serena

MAO Nydia
MCALISTER Skye
VENTOURA Kiyomi

KAMIMIYA Elaine
LAMMI Hazel

MA Ashley

RICE Emma

CHAI Emma

LAl Daphne
WU Olivia
YANG Makenzie

DONG Victoria
JOHNSTON Vasilisa
LIU Mikayla
PATRICIO Veronica
YANG Angela

LAM Ashley
LI Maggie
LUO Sienna
XU Charlotte

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic

Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

CLUB

Miss Rhythmics

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Allegiance RG Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Miss Rhythmics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
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CATEGORY

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Category 2 -
(Hoop)

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

EXERCISE PANEL

Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
Hoop 1
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SATURDAY 21-09-2024 SATURDAY - SESSION 3 START ORDER

14:30 Warmup Start
15:30 Start of Competition
17:00 Awards Ceremony

BLOCK 1

BIB

322

325

319

315

317

316

321

327

324

320

314

318

323

313

326

PARTICIPANT

PRICE Tiarna
REID Maddison
SAWYER Eleanor

GROOBY Chloe
LUNNON Sadie
TABERNER Alisha

SHEATHER Rani
VENTOURA Aya
WU Angelina

MATIASHEVSKA Mia
RYU Olivia
SAVELIEVA Alyssa

BLUNDELL Charlize
BRIDGELAND Elena
CHEN Chloe

PARAB Surabhi
TAN Ella
ZUl Paquita

CAMERON Sophie
CHARLTON Emily
WAGNER Nicola

BAGHURST Abigail
COLLATON Savannah
MARROLLO Jessica

CHHETRI Aarushi
CUMMING Zara
MACPHERSON Bianca

HE Serena
MAO Nydia
MCALISTER Skye

CHAI Janelle
RYU Isabella
YAZDANI Dorsa

ALAVEYAN Savannah
HU Aisha
ZENG Emilie

KOMAJDA Louise
LOCKHART Jessica
TAYLOR Grace

LIU Lydia
PAL Ria
ZHANG Zimo

CAICEDO VALENCIA Manuela

HALL Alex
HOLZHAUSER Zoe

BLOCK 2
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CLUB

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Miss Rhythmics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

MLC School Gymnastics

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Holdfastbay RG

Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Miss Rhythmics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Vital Gymnastics

Miss Rhythmics

Aurora Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Category 3 -

(Clubs)

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

EXERCISE PANEL

Clubs 1
Clubs 1
Clubs 1
Clubs 1
Clubs 1
Clubs 1
Clubs 1
Clubs 1
Clubs 1
Clubs 1
Clubs 1
Clubs 1
Clubs 1
Clubs 1
Clubs 1
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BIB

304

305

301

306

302

303

PARTICIPANT

HE Olivia

HE Serena
MCALISTER Skye
SHEATHER Rani
VENTOURA Aya
VENTOURA Kiyomi
WU Angelina

CHAN Brianna

CHEN Angela

CORRAL URZUA Emilia
KLUBIS Alexandra

LIU Sydney

ZHAO Trinity

DODDS Katalina
KUTEPOVA Elena
MATIASHEVSKA Mia
RYU Olivia
SAVELIEVA Alyssa
XU vy

YAZDANI Dorsa

CHHETRI Aarushi
CUMMING Zara
IGUSTI Shania
LOCKHART Jessica
MACPHERSON Bianca
TAYLOR Grace

CHAI Janelle
MAO Amanda
RYU Isabella
WANG Jodie
WU Nora
YAZDANI Dorsa
ZHANG Zimo

ALAVEYAN Savannah
BLUNDELL Charlize
BRIDGELAND Elena
CHEN Chloe

CRISP Hazel

BLOCK 3

BIB

312

310

307

311

PARTICIPANT

BAGHURST Abigail
CHEN Alice
COLLATON Savannah
KOENIG Victoria

SHEATHER Rani
VENTOURA Aya
VENTOURA Kiyomi
WU Angelina

KUTEPOVA Elena
WONG Jodie
WU Nora
ZHANG Zimo

CHHETRI Aarushi
CUMMING Zara
IGUSTI Shania
MACPHERSON Bianca
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic

Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

CLUB

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Miss Rhythmics

Vital Gymnastics

Miss Rhythmics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

CLUB

Holdfastbay RG

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Miss Rhythmics

Vital Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Category 3 -
(Freehand)

Category 3 -
(Freehand)

Category 3 -
(Freehand)

Category 3 -
(Freehand)

Category 3 -
(Freehand)

Category 3 -
(Freehand)

CATEGORY

Category 3 -
(Rope)

Category 3 -
(Rope)

Category 3 -
(Rope)

Category 3 -
(Rope)

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

EXERCISE

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

EXERCISE

Rope

Rope

Rope

Rope

PANEL

PANEL
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
309 ALAVEYAN Savannah Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Category 3 - Group Rope 1
BLUNDELL Charlize (Rope)
BRIDGELAND Elena
CHEN Chloe
308 DODDS Katalina Miss Rhythmics Category 3 - Group Rope 1
RYU lIsabella (Rope)
SAVELIEVA Alyssa
XU Ivy
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

SUNDAY 22-09-2024 SUNDAY - SESSION 1 START ORDER

08:00 Warmup Start
09:00 Start of Competition
16:30 Awards Ceremony

BLOCK1
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
721/84 RYU Olivia Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Free 1
707/34 NGUYEN Lillian Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Ball 1
718/84 XU lvy Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
732/128 YU Naomi Roseville College Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
706/34 LIU Enid Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Free 1
719/84 RYU lsabella Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Ball 1
712/57 CHEN Angela Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
717/84 CHAI Janelle Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
733/128 WANG Monica Roseville College Level 7 Junior Free 1
722/88 SPARGO Hannah Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club  Level 7 Junior Ball 1
720/84 DODDS Katalina Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
BLOCK 2
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
721/84 RYU Olivia Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Ball 1
707/34 NGUYEN Lillian Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
718/84 XU lvy Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
732/128 YU Naomi Roseville College Level 7 Junior Free 1
706/34 LIU Enid Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Ball 1
719/84 RYU lsabella Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
712/57 CHEN Angela Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
717/84 CHAI Janelle Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Free 1
733/128 WANG Monica Roseville College Level 7 Junior Ball 1
722/88 SPARGO Hannah Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club  Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
720/84 DODDS Katalina Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
BLOCK 3
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
721/84 RYU Olivia Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
707/34 NGUYEN Lillian Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
718/84 XU lvy Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Free 1
732/128 YU Naomi Roseville College Level 7 Junior Ball 1
706/34 LIU Enid Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
719/84 RYU lsabella Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
712/57 CHEN Angela Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 7 Junior Free 1
717/84 CHAI Janelle Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Ball 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL

733/128 WANG Monica Roseville College Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
722/88 SPARGO Hannah Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club  Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
720/84 DODDS Katalina Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Free 1

BLOCK 4

BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
721/84 RYU Olivia Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
707/34 NGUYEN Lillian Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Free 1
718/84 XU lvy Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Ball 1

732/128 YU Naomi Roseville College Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
706/34 LIU Enid Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
719/84 RYU lsabella Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Free 1
712/57 CHEN Angela Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 7 Junior Ball 1
717/84 CHAI Janelle Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Clubs 1

733/128 WANG Monica Roseville College Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
722/88 SPARGO Hannah Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club  Level 7 Junior Free 1
720/84 DODDS Katalina Miss Rhythmics Level 7 Junior Ball 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

SUNDAY 22-09-2024 SUNDAY - SESSION 2 START ORDER

10:30 Warmup Start
11:30 Start of Competition
16:30 Awards Ceremony

BLOCK1
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
726/108 MOON Mila Prahran RG Level 7 Junior Free 1
708/38 KAM Hayley Elite Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 Junior Ball 1
701/16 NORRIS Tessa Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
711/63 MARYANKA Natalia Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
714/78 VENTOURA Aya Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 7 Junior Free 1
704/27 MEDVEDEVA Maiia Aspire Gymnastics Academy Level 7 Junior Ball 1
725/108 GURUPRASAD lha Prahran RG Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
727/114 CARROLL Jessie Premier Gymnastics Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
713/78 WU Angelina Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 7 Junior Free 1
705/27 MUBARAKAI Tyhaia Aspire Gymnastics Academy Level 7 Junior Ball 1
724/108 MORRIS Alaynah Prahran RG Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
BLOCK 2
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
726/108 MOON Mila Prahran RG Level 7 Junior Ball 1
708/38 KAM Hayley Elite Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
701/16 NORRIS Tessa Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
711/63 MARYANKA Natalia Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Level 7 Junior Free 1
714/78 VENTOURA Aya Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 7 Junior Ball 1
704/27 MEDVEDEVA Maiia Aspire Gymnastics Academy Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
725/108 GURUPRASAD lha Prahran RG Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
727/114 CARROLL Jessie Premier Gymnastics Level 7 Junior Free 1
713/78 WU Angelina Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 7 Junior Ball 1
705/27 MUBARAKAI Tyhaia Aspire Gymnastics Academy Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
724/108 MORRIS Alaynah Prahran RG Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
BLOCK 3
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
726/108 MOON Mila Prahran RG Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
708/38 KAM Hayley Elite Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
701/16 NORRIS Tessa Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 Junior Free 1
711/63 MARYANKA Natalia Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Level 7 Junior Ball 1
714/78 VENTOURA Aya Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
704/27 MEDVEDEVA Maiia Aspire Gymnastics Academy Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
725/108 GURUPRASAD lha Prahran RG Level 7 Junior Free 1
727/114 CARROLL Jessie Premier Gymnastics Level 7 Junior Ball 1
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BIB

713/78
705/27
724/108

PARTICIPANT

WU Angelina
MUBARAKAI Tyhaia
MORRIS Alaynah

BLOCK 4

BIB

726/108
708/38
701/16
711/63
714/78
704/27

725/108

727/114
713/78
705/27

724/108
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PARTICIPANT

MOON Mila

KAM Hayley
NORRIS Tessa
MARYANKA Natalia
VENTOURA Aya
MEDVEDEVA Maiia
GURUPRASAD lha
CARROLL Jessie
WU Angelina
MUBARAKAI Tyhaia
MORRIS Alaynah

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic

Gymnastics

CLUB

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Prahran RG

CLUB

Prahran RG

Elite Rhythmic Gymnastics

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Prahran RG

Premier Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Prahran RG
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19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

CATEGORY

Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior

Level 7 Junior

CATEGORY

Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior

Level 7 Junior

EXERCISE PANEL

Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

SUNDAY 22-09-2024 SUNDAY - SESSION 3 START ORDER

13:30 Warmup Start
14:30 Start of Competition
16:30 Awards Ceremony

BLOCK1
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
715/69 BLUNDELL Charlize Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 7 Junior Free 1
730/124 SIBRAA Indianna Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 7 Junior Ball 1
702/21 HIATT Mia Allegiance RG Academy Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
723/101 XIE Zoey PCYC Logan City Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
728/124 BYRNE Jessica Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 7 Junior Free 1
710/45 AYRES Elodie Holdfastbay RG Level 7 Junior Ball 1
716/69 BRIDGELAND Elena Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
729/124 CVIJETICANIN Bianka Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
703/21 HIATT Zara Allegiance RG Academy Level 7 Junior Free 1
709/45 MARROLLO Jessica Holdfastbay RG Level 7 Junior Ball 1
731/124 NEILSEN Mikayla Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
BLOCK 2
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
715/69 BLUNDELL Charlize Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 7 Junior Ball 1
730/124 SIBRAA Indianna Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
702/21 HIATT Mia Allegiance RG Academy Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
723/101 XIE Zoey PCYC Logan City Level 7 Junior Free 1
728/124 BYRNE Jessica Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 7 Junior Ball 1
710/45 AYRES Elodie Holdfastbay RG Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
716/69 BRIDGELAND Elena Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
729/124 CVIJETICANIN Bianka Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 7 Junior Free 1
703/21 HIATT Zara Allegiance RG Academy Level 7 Junior Ball 1
709/45 MARROLLO Jessica Holdfastbay RG Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
731/124 NEILSEN Mikayla Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
BLOCK 3
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
715/69 BLUNDELL Charlize Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
730/124 SIBRAA Indianna Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
702/21 HIATT Mia Allegiance RG Academy Level 7 Junior Free 1
723/101 XIE Zoey PCYC Logan City Level 7 Junior Ball 1
728/124 BYRNE Jessica Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 7 Junior Clubs 1
710/45 AYRES Elodie Holdfastbay RG Level 7 Junior Ribbon 1
716/69 BRIDGELAND Elena Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 7 Junior Free 1
729/124 CVJETICANIN Bianka Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 7 Junior Ball 1
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BIB

703/21
709/45
731/124

PARTICIPANT

HIATT Zara
MARROLLO Jessica
NEILSEN Mikayla

BLOCK 4

BIB

715/69
730/124
702/21
723/101
728/124
710/45
716/69
729/124
703/21
709/45
731/124

PARTICIPANT

BLUNDELL Charlize
SIBRAA Indianna
HIATT Mia

XIE Zoey

BYRNE Jessica
AYRES Elodie
BRIDGELAND Elena
CVJETICANIN Bianka
HIATT Zara
MARROLLO Jessica
NEILSEN Mikayla

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic

Gymnastics

CLUB

Allegiance RG Academy

Holdfastbay RG

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

CLUB

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Allegiance RG Academy

PCYC Logan City

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Holdfastbay RG

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Allegiance RG Academy

Holdfastbay RG

Ritmix Gymnastics Club
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CATEGORY

Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior

Level 7 Junior

CATEGORY

Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior
Level 7 Junior

Level 7 Junior

EXERCISE PANEL

Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

SUNDAY 22-09-2024 SUNDAY - SESSION 4 START ORDER

16:30
17:30
19:15

Warmup Start
Start of Competition
Awards Ceremony

BLOCK 1

BIB

657/68
652/30
651/15
656/77
660/91
664/135
650/15
655/50
659/83
653/30
649/13
663/98

654/50
658/68
661/91
662/93

634/98

PARTICIPANT

ALAVEYAN Savannah
VALENCIA Manuela Caicedo
XUE Chloe
SHEATHER Rani
PARAB Surabhi
MANUEL Rachel
PYSHKINA Polina
WILLIAMS Ella
YAZDANI Dorsa
HOLZHAUSER Zoe
VISSER Emma

LUNG Michelle

LUNNON Sadie

WU Emily

TAN Ella
ANDERSON Isabelle

WU Yoyo

BLOCK 2

BIB

657/68
652/30
651/15
656/77
660/91
664/135
650/15
655/50
659/83
653/30
649/13
663/98

654/50
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PARTICIPANT

ALAVEYAN Savannah
VALENCIA Manuela Caicedo
XUE Chloe
SHEATHER Rani
PARAB Surabhi
MANUEL Rachel
PYSHKINA Polina
WILLIAMS Ella
YAZDANI Dorsa
HOLZHAUSER Zoe
VISSER Emma

LUNG Michelle

LUNNON Sadie

CLUB

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Aurora Gymnastics

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
MLC School Gymnastics

Vital Gymnastics

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics
Miss Rhythmics

Aurora Gymnastics

Advance Academy of Gymnastics

Nunawading Gymnastics and
Sports Club

Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
MLC School Gymnastics

Northern Beaches Rhythmic
Gymnastics

Nunawading Gymnastics and
Sports Club

CLUB

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Aurora Gymnastics

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
MLC School Gymnastics

Vital Gymnastics

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics
Miss Rhythmics

Aurora Gymnastics

Advance Academy of Gymnastics

Nunawading Gymnastics and
Sports Club

Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior

Level 6 Senior

Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior

Level 6 Senior

Level 6 Senior

CATEGORY

Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior

Level 6 Senior

Level 6 Senior

EXERCISE PANEL

Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
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BIB

658/68
661/91
662/93

634/98

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

PARTICIPANT

WU Emily
TAN Ella
ANDERSON lIsabelle

WU Yoyo

BLOCK 3

BIB

657/68
652/30
651/15
656/77
660/91
664/135
650/15
655/50
659/83
653/30
649/13
663/98

654/50
658/68
661/91
662/93

634/98
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PARTICIPANT

ALAVEYAN Savannah

VALENCIA Manuela Caicedo

XUE Chloe
SHEATHER Rani
PARAB Surabhi
MANUEL Rachel
PYSHKINA Polina
WILLIAMS Ella
YAZDANI Dorsa
HOLZHAUSER Zoe
VISSER Emma
LUNG Michelle

LUNNON Sadie

WU Emily

TAN Ella
ANDERSON Isabelle

WU Yoyo

CLUB

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
MLC School Gymnastics

Northern Beaches Rhythmic
Gymnastics

Nunawading Gymnastics and
Sports Club

CLUB

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Aurora Gymnastics

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney
MLC School Gymnastics

Vital Gymnastics

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics
Miss Rhythmics

Aurora Gymnastics

Advance Academy of Gymnastics

Nunawading Gymnastics and
Sports Club

Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
MLC School Gymnastics

Northern Beaches Rhythmic
Gymnastics

Nunawading Gymnastics and
Sports Club
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CATEGORY

Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior

Level 6 Senior

Level 6 Senior

CATEGORY

Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior

Level 6 Senior

Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior
Level 6 Senior

Level 6 Senior

Level 6 Senior

EXERCISE PANEL

Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

MONDAY 23-09-2024 MONDAY - SESSION 1 START ORDER

08:30
09:30
11:45

Warmup Start

Start of Competition

Awards Ceremony

BLOCK 1

BIB

575/81
579/106
569/19
573/62
577/96

564/11
572/49
570/25
568/19
581/119
576/81
565/11
580/113
574/81
583/133
571/25
566/11
578/96

567/19
582/119
510/41

PARTICIPANT

LIU Lydia
CHIU Ivy

NG Hayden
HABIB Hala
CHAN Abigail

GHYS Molly
GROOBY Chloe
LIU Charlene

RAPP Ayana

CHEN Lauren
KUTEPOVA Elena
GHYS Matylda
DOUGLAS Olivia
XIA Chloe

TAYLOR Grace
IVANOVA Elizabeth
BRAZEL Katie
CHENDIAWAN Anastasia

HUNT Jessica
LEE Audrey
DVORKIN Sienna

BLOCK 2

BIB

575/81
579/106
569/19
573/62
577/96

564/11
572/49
570/25
568/19
581/119
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PARTICIPANT

LIU Lydia
CHIU Ivy

NG Hayden
HABIB Hala
CHAN Abigail

GHYS Molly
GROOBY Chloe
LIU Charlene
RAPP Ayana
CHEN Lauren

CLUB

Miss Rhythmics

Prahran RG

Allegiance RG Academy

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy

Nunawading Gymnastics and
Sports Club

Advance Academy of Gymnastics
Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Allegiance RG Academy

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics
Miss Rhythmics

Advance Academy of Gymnastics
Premier Gymnastics

Miss Rhythmics

Vital Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Advance Academy of Gymnastics

Nunawading Gymnastics and
Sports Club

Allegiance RG Academy
Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics

Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics

CLUB

Miss Rhythmics

Prahran RG

Allegiance RG Academy

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy

Nunawading Gymnastics and
Sports Club

Advance Academy of Gymnastics
Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Allegiance RG Academy

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior

Level 5 Senior

Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior

Level 5 Senior

Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior

Level 5 Senior

CATEGORY

Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior

Level 5 Senior

Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior
Level 5 Senior

Level 5 Senior

EXERCISE PANEL

Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
576/81 KUTEPOVA Elena Miss Rhythmics Level 5 Senior Clubs 1
565/11 GHYS Matylda Advance Academy of Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Free 1

580/113 DOUGLAS Olivia Premier Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Hoop 1
574/81 XIA Chloe Miss Rhythmics Level 5 Senior Clubs 1

583/133 TAYLOR Grace Vital Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Free 1
571/25 IVANOVA Elizabeth Aspire Gymnastics Academy Level 5 Senior Hoop 1
566/11 BRAZEL Katie Advance Academy of Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Clubs 1
578/96 CHENDIAWAN Anastasia Nunawading Gymnastics and Level 5 Senior Free 1

Sports Club
567/19 HUNT Jessica Allegiance RG Academy Level 5 Senior Hoop 1

582/119 LEE Audrey Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Clubs 1

510/41 DVORKIN Sienna Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Free 1
BLOCK 3

BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
575/81 LIU Lydia Miss Rhythmics Level 5 Senior Clubs 1

579/106 CHIU Ivy Prahran RG Level 5 Senior Free 1
569/19 NG Hayden Allegiance RG Academy Level 5 Senior Hoop 1
573/62 HABIB Hala Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Level 5 Senior Clubs 1
577/96 CHAN Abigail Nunawading Gymnastics and Level 5 Senior Free 1

Sports Club
564/11 GHYS Molly Advance Academy of Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Hoop 1
572/49 GROOBY Chloe Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Clubs 1
570/25 LIU Charlene Aspire Gymnastics Academy Level 5 Senior Free 1
568/19 RAPP Ayana Allegiance RG Academy Level 5 Senior Hoop 1

581/119 CHEN Lauren Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Clubs 1
576/81 KUTEPOVA Elena Miss Rhythmics Level 5 Senior Free 1
565/11 GHYS Matylda Advance Academy of Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Hoop 1

580/113 DOUGLAS Olivia Premier Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Clubs 1
574/81 XIA Chloe Miss Rhythmics Level 5 Senior Free 1

583/133 TAYLOR Grace Vital Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Hoop 1
571/25 IVANOVA Elizabeth Aspire Gymnastics Academy Level 5 Senior Clubs 1
566/11 BRAZEL Katie Advance Academy of Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Free 1
578/96 CHENDIAWAN Anastasia Nunawading Gymnastics and Level 5 Senior Hoop 1

Sports Club
567/19 HUNT Jessica Allegiance RG Academy Level 5 Senior Clubs 1

582/119 LEE Audrey Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Free 1

510/41 DVORKIN Sienna Glen Iris Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 Senior Hoop 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

MONDAY 23-09-2024 MONDAY - SESSION 2 START ORDER

12:00 Warmup Start
13:00 Start of Competition
17:30 Awards Ceremony

BLOCK 1
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
809/58 WANG Yuxi Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Free 1
813/92 NGUYEN Lam MLC School Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Hoop 1
820/110 MORRIS Jasmine Prahran RG Level 8 Junior Clubs 1
810/58 CLEGG Lilly Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Ribbon 1
808/58 CHEUNG Joselyn Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Free 1
825/137 IGUSTI Shania Vital Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Hoop 1
815/92 ZUl Paquita MLC School Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Clubs 1
807/58 HUANG Zoe Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Ribbon 1
821/110 GHAZALE Sama Prahran RG Level 8 Junior Free 1
819/110 DALE Harriet Prahran RG Level 8 Junior Hoop 1
806/58 CHAVDAROVA Claire Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Clubs 1
814/92 YlLyla MLC School Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Ribbon 1
BLOCK 2
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
809/58 WANG Yuxi Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Hoop 1
813/92 NGUYEN Lam MLC School Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Clubs 1
820/110 MORRIS Jasmine Prahran RG Level 8 Junior Ribbon 1
810/58 CLEGG Lilly Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Free 1
808/58 CHEUNG Joselyn Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Hoop 1
825/137 IGUSTI Shania Vital Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Clubs 1
815/92 ZUIl Paquita MLC School Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Ribbon 1
807/58 HUANG Zoe Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Free 1
821/110 GHAZALE Sama Prahran RG Level 8 Junior Hoop 1
819/110 DALE Harriet Prahran RG Level 8 Junior Clubs 1
806/58 CHAVDAROVA Claire Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Ribbon 1
814/92 YlLyla MLC School Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Free 1
BLOCK 3
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
809/58 WANG Yuxi Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Clubs 1
813/92 NGUYEN Lam MLC School Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Ribbon 1
820/110 MORRIS Jasmine Prahran RG Level 8 Junior Free 1
810/58 CLEGG Lilly Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Hoop 1
808/58 CHEUNG Joselyn Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Clubs 1
825/137 IGUSTI Shania Vital Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Ribbon 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
815/92 ZUl Paquita MLC School Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Free 1
807/58 HUANG Zoe Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Hoop 1

821/110 GHAZALE Sama Prahran RG Level 8 Junior Clubs 1

819/110 DALE Harriet Prahran RG Level 8 Junior Ribbon 1
806/58 CHAVDAROVA Claire Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Free 1
814/92 YlLyla MLC School Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Hoop 1

BLOCK 4

BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
809/58 WANG Yuxi Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Ribbon 1
813/92 NGUYEN Lam MLC School Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Free 1

820/110 MORRIS Jasmine Prahran RG Level 8 Junior Hoop 1
810/58 CLEGG Lilly Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Clubs 1
808/58 CHEUNG Joselyn Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Ribbon 1

825/137 IGUSTI Shania Vital Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Free 1
815/92 ZUl Paquita MLC School Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Hoop 1
807/58 HUANG Zoe Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Clubs 1

821/110 GHAZALE Sama Prahran RG Level 8 Junior Ribbon 1

819/110 DALE Harriet Prahran RG Level 8 Junior Free 1
806/58 CHAVDAROVA Claire Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Level 8 Junior Hoop 1
814/92 YlLyla MLC School Gymnastics Level 8 Junior Clubs 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

MONDAY 23-09-2024 MONDAY - SESSION 3 START ORDER

14:30
15:30
17:30

Warmup Start

Start of Competition
Awards Ceremony

BLOCK 1

BIB

804/28
802/22
811/71
818/103
823/116
824/126
803/22
801/17
817/103
822/116
805/28
812/85
816/103

PARTICIPANT

DOROSHEVA Nicole
HANGER Scarlette
CHEN Chloe
COBURN Klara
KEZILLAS Markella
PARKER Brianna
KLINOVENKO Alina
MACPHERSON Lyla
YOO Serena
CULLEN GERMAIN Mya
TAYLOR Athena
SAVELIEVA Alyssa
SWIFT Mia

BLOCK 2

BIB

804/28
802/22
811/71
818/103
823/116
824/126
803/22
801/17
817/103
822/116
805/28
812/85
816/103

PARTICIPANT

DOROSHEVA Nicole
HANGER Scarlette
CHEN Chloe
COBURN Klara
KEZILLAS Markella
PARKER Brianna
KLINOVENKO Alina
MACPHERSON Lyla
YOO Serena
CULLEN GERMAIN Mya
TAYLOR Athena
SAVELIEVA Alyssa
SWIFT Mia

BLOCK 3

BIB

804/28
802/22
811/71
818/103
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PARTICIPANT

DOROSHEVA Nicole
HANGER Scarlette
CHEN Chloe
COBURN Klara

CLUB

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Allegiance RG Academy
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
PCYC Logan City

Premier Gymnastics

Ritmix Gymnastics Club
Allegiance RG Academy
Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
PCYC Logan City

Premier Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Miss Rhythmics

PCYC Logan City

CLUB

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Allegiance RG Academy
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
PCYC Logan City

Premier Gymnastics

Ritmix Gymnastics Club
Allegiance RG Academy
Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
PCYC Logan City

Premier Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Miss Rhythmics

PCYC Logan City

CLUB

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Allegiance RG Academy
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

PCYC Logan City
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CATEGORY

Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior

Level 8 Junior

CATEGORY

Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior

Level 8 Junior

CATEGORY

Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior

Level 8 Junior

EXERCISE PANEL

Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
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BIB

823/116
824/126
803/22
801/17
817/103
822/116
805/28
812/85
816/103

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

PARTICIPANT

KEZILLAS Markella
PARKER Brianna
KLINOVENKO Alina
MACPHERSON Lyla
YOO Serena

CULLEN GERMAIN Mya
TAYLOR Athena
SAVELIEVA Alyssa
SWIFT Mia

BLOCK 4

BIB

804/28
802/22
811/71
818/103
823/116
824/126
803/22
801/17
817/103
822/116
805/28
812/85
816/103
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PARTICIPANT

DOROSHEVA Nicole
HANGER Scarlette
CHEN Chloe
COBURN Klara
KEZILLAS Markella
PARKER Brianna
KLINOVENKO Alina
MACPHERSON Lyla
YOO Serena
CULLEN GERMAIN Mya
TAYLOR Athena
SAVELIEVA Alyssa
SWIFT Mia

CLUB

Premier Gymnastics

Ritmix Gymnastics Club
Allegiance RG Academy
Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
PCYC Logan City

Premier Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Miss Rhythmics

PCYC Logan City

CLUB

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Allegiance RG Academy
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
PCYC Logan City

Premier Gymnastics

Ritmix Gymnastics Club
Allegiance RG Academy
Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
PCYC Logan City

Premier Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Miss Rhythmics

PCYC Logan City
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CATEGORY

Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior

Level 8 Junior

CATEGORY

Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior
Level 8 Junior

Level 8 Junior

EXERCISE PANEL

Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Ribbon 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
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TUESDAY 24-09-2024 TUESDAY - SESSION 1 START ORDER

08:00
09:00
14:15

Warmup Start

Start of Competition
Awards Ceremony

BLOCK 1

BIB

833/111
827/23
826/18
831/72
914/73

917/104
911/59
908/64
910/59
915/73

4844+
912/73
909/59
913/73

PARTICIPANT

EDMONDS Tahlia
FENTON Olivia
WILKINS Milla
NAGORY Ava
HILLIER Elizabeth
WANG Andrea
TRAN Mya
HOWELL Lilli
CALLAGHER Emily
ZHAO Amilie
NORTH-Gabrielle
BARNETT Charlotte
FAN Aggie

CHEN Susie

BLOCK 2

BIB

833/111
827/23
826/18
831/72
914/73

917/104
911/59
908/64
910/59
915/73

484+
912/73
909/59
913/73

PARTICIPANT

EDMONDS Tahlia
FENTON Olivia
WILKINS Milla
NAGORY Ava
HILLIER Elizabeth
WANG Andrea
TRAN Mya
HOWELL Lilli
CALLAGHER Emily
ZHAO Amilie
NORTH-Gabrielle
BARNETT Charlotte
FAN Aggie

CHEN Susie

BLOCK 3

BIB

833/111
827/23
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PARTICIPANT

EDMONDS Tahlia
FENTON Olivia

CLUB

Prahran RG

Armidale City Gymnastics Club Inc.

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
PCYC Logan City

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Le Ray Gymnastics Academy
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Premier-Gymrastes

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

CLUB

Prahran RG

Armidale City Gymnastics Club Inc.

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
PCYC Logan City

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Le Ray Gymnastics Academy
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Premter-Gymnaastes

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

CLUB

Prahran RG

Armidale City Gymnastics Club Inc.
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CATEGORY

Level 8 Senior
Level 8 Senior
Level 8 Senior
Level 8 Senior
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
tevel 9-Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open

CATEGORY

Level 8 Senior
Level 8 Senior
Level 8 Senior
Level 8 Senior
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
tevel9-Cpen
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open

CATEGORY

Level 8 Senior

Level 8 Senior

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

EXERCISE PANEL

Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Hoop 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Hoop 1
Ball 1
Stabs 4
Ribbon 1
Hoop 1
Ball 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Hoop 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribber 4+
Hoop 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
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BIB

826/18
831/72
914/73
917/104
911/59
908/64
910/59
915/73
484+
912/73
909/59
913/73

PARTICIPANT

WILKINS Milla
NAGORY Ava
HILLIER Elizabeth
WANG Andrea
TRAN Mya
HOWELL Lilli
CALLAGHER Emily
ZHAO Amilie
NORTH-Gabrielle
BARNETT Charlotte
FAN Aggie

CHEN Susie

BLOCK 4

BIB

833/111
827/23
826/18
831/72
914/73

917/104
911/59
908/64
910/59
915/73

484+
912/73
909/59
913/73
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PARTICIPANT

EDMONDS Tahlia
FENTON Olivia
WILKINS Milla
NAGORY Ava
HILLIER Elizabeth
WANG Andrea
TRAN Mya
HOWELL Lilli
CALLAGHER Emily
ZHAO Amilie
NORTH-Gabrielle
BARNETT Charlotte
FAN Aggie

CHEN Susie

CLUB

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
PCYC Logan City

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Le Ray Gymnastics Academy
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
PremierGymaasties

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

CLUB

Prahran RG

Armidale City Gymnastics Club Inc.

Aelita Rhythmic Gymnastics
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
PCYC Logan City

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Le Ray Gymnastics Academy
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
PremierGymrasties

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
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CATEGORY

Level 8 Senior
Level 8 Senior
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
tevel9-Cpen
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open

CATEGORY

Level 8 Senior
Level 8 Senior
Level 8 Senior
Level 8 Senior
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
tevel9-Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open
Level 9 Open

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

EXERCISE PANEL

Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Hoop 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Heop +
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Ribbon 1
Free 1
Hoop 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Hoop 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Hoop 1
Beh 4
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Hoop 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

TUESDAY 24-09-2024 TUESDAY - SESSION 2 START ORDER

11:00 Warmup Start
12:00 Start of Competition
14:15 Awards Ceremony

BLOCK1
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
830/32 CHUNG Jasmine Aurora Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Free 1
832/86 ZHOU Chloe Miss Rhythmics Level 8 Senior Hoop 1
829/32 DOWLEY Adison Aurora Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Clubs 1
834/138 PAULET Gemma Vital Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Ribbon 1
828/32 WILLIAMS Sophia Aurora Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Free 1
906/51 NEWELL Alyssa Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Open Hoop 1
903/33 RIGLER Shoshana Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Ball 1
916/95 GEORGE Elise Northern Beaches Rhythmic Level 9 Open Clubs 1
Gymnastics
907/51 PHILLIPS Jade Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Open Ribbon 1
902/33 LEE Priscilla Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Hoop 1
905/47 BUGEJA Madison Holdfastbay RG Level 9 Open Ball 1
901/33 GRACE Maria Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Clubs 1
919/130 MIRON Josephine St Catherines Level 9 Open Ribbon 1
904/33 PHILLIPS Mackenzi Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Hoop 1
BLOCK 2
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
830/32 CHUNG Jasmine Aurora Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Hoop 1
832/86 ZHOU Chloe Miss Rhythmics Level 8 Senior Clubs 1
829/32 DOWLEY Adison Aurora Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Ribbon 1
834/138 PAULET Gemma Vital Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Free 1
828/32 WILLIAMS Sophia Aurora Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Hoop 1
906/51 NEWELL Alyssa Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Open Ball 1
903/33 RIGLER Shoshana Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Clubs 1
916/95 GEORGE Elise Northern Beaches Rhythmic Level 9 Open Ribbon 1
Gymnastics
907/51 PHILLIPS Jade Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Open Hoop 1
902/33 LEE Priscilla Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Ball 1
905/47 BUGEJA Madison Holdfastbay RG Level 9 Open Clubs 1
901/33 GRACE Maria Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Ribbon 1
919/130 MIRON Josephine St Catherines Level 9 Open Hoop 1
904/33 PHILLIPS Mackenzi Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Ball 1
BLOCK 3
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
830/32 CHUNG Jasmine Aurora Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Clubs 1
832/86 ZHOU Chloe Miss Rhythmics Level 8 Senior Ribbon 1
829/32 DOWLEY Adison Aurora Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Free 1

834/138 PAULET Gemma Vital Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Hoop 1
828/32 WILLIAMS Sophia Aurora Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Clubs 1
906/51 NEWELL Alyssa Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Open Clubs 1
903/33 RIGLER Shoshana Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Ribbon 1
916/95 GEORGE Elise Northern Beaches Rhythmic Level 9 Open Hoop 1

Gymnastics
907/51 PHILLIPS Jade Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Open Ball 1
902/33 LEE Priscilla Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Clubs 1
905/47 BUGEJA Madison Holdfastbay RG Level 9 Open Ribbon 1
901/33 GRACE Maria Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Hoop 1

919/130 MIRON Josephine St Catherines Level 9 Open Ball 1
904/33 PHILLIPS Mackenzi Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Clubs 1

BLOCK 4

BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
830/32 CHUNG Jasmine Aurora Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Ribbon 1
832/86 ZHOU Chloe Miss Rhythmics Level 8 Senior Free 1
829/32 DOWLEY Adison Aurora Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Hoop 1

834/138 PAULET Gemma Vital Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Clubs 1
828/32 WILLIAMS Sophia Aurora Gymnastics Level 8 Senior Ribbon 1
906/51 NEWELL Alyssa Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Open Ribbon 1
903/33 RIGLER Shoshana Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Hoop 1
916/95 GEORGE Elise Northern Beaches Rhythmic Level 9 Open Ball 1

Gymnastics
907/51 PHILLIPS Jade Illusions Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Open Clubs 1
902/33 LEE Priscilla Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Ribbon 1
905/47 BUGEJA Madison Holdfastbay RG Level 9 Open Hoop 1
901/33 GRACE Maria Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Ball 1

919/130 MIRON Josephine St Catherines Level 9 Open Clubs 1
904/33 PHILLIPS Mackenzi Aurora Gymnastics Level 9 Open Ribbon 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

TUESDAY 24-09-2024 TUESDAY - SESSION 3 START ORDER

14:30
15:30
20:00

Warmup Start

Start of Competition
Awards Ceremony

BLOCK 1

BIB

734/31
746/89
749/102
753/127
736/31
757/136
740/46
735/31
747/89
750/109
756/136
751/115

PARTICIPANT

HUNT Samantha
PARDEDE Isabella

MEYER - THOMAS Charlize

KRIEGER Tiara
CHEESLEY Poppy
ROCAMORA Amber
MATHER Lila
HANCOCK Gemma
POTTER-DENTON Emi
SMIT Katherine
KOMAJDA Claire
BLACKWELL Sophie

BLOCK 2

BIB

734/31
746/89
749/102
753/127
736/31
757/136
740/46
735/31
747/89
750/109
756/136
751/115

PARTICIPANT

HUNT Samantha
PARDEDE Isabella

MEYER - THOMAS Charlize

KRIEGER Tiara
CHEESLEY Poppy
ROCAMORA Amber
MATHER Lila
HANCOCK Gemma
POTTER-DENTON Emi
SMIT Katherine
KOMAJDA Claire
BLACKWELL Sophie

BLOCK 3

BIB

734/31
746/89
749/102
753/127
736/31
757/136

© Gymnastics Australia (2024) 15/09/2024 - 17:02

PARTICIPANT

HUNT Samantha
PARDEDE Isabella

MEYER - THOMAS Charlize

KRIEGER Tiara
CHEESLEY Poppy
ROCAMORA Amber

CLUB

Aurora Gymnastics

Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club
PCYC Logan City

River City Gymnastics and Dance
Aurora Gymnastics

Vital Gymnastics

Holdfastbay RG

Aurora Gymnastics

Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club
Prahran RG

Vital Gymnastics

Premier Gymnastics

CLUB

Aurora Gymnastics

Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club
PCYC Logan City

River City Gymnastics and Dance
Aurora Gymnastics

Vital Gymnastics

Holdfastbay RG

Aurora Gymnastics

Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club
Prahran RG

Vital Gymnastics

Premier Gymnastics

CLUB

Aurora Gymnastics

Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club
PCYC Logan City

River City Gymnastics and Dance
Aurora Gymnastics

Vital Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

CATEGORY

Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

CATEGORY

Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

EXERCISE PANEL

Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
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BIB

740/46
735/31
747/89
750/109
756/136
751/115

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

PARTICIPANT

MATHER Lila
HANCOCK Gemma
POTTER-DENTON Emi
SMIT Katherine
KOMAJDA Claire
BLACKWELL Sophie

BLOCK 4

BIB

734/31
746/89
749/102
753/127
736/31
757/136
740/46
735/31
747/89
750/109
756/136
751/115
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PARTICIPANT

HUNT Samantha
PARDEDE Isabella

MEYER - THOMAS Charlize

KRIEGER Tiara
CHEESLEY Poppy
ROCAMORA Amber
MATHER Lila
HANCOCK Gemma
POTTER-DENTON Emi
SMIT Katherine
KOMAJDA Claire
BLACKWELL Sophie

CLUB

Holdfastbay RG

Aurora Gymnastics

Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club
Prahran RG

Vital Gymnastics

Premier Gymnastics

CLUB

Aurora Gymnastics

Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club
PCYC Logan City

River City Gymnastics and Dance
Aurora Gymnastics

Vital Gymnastics

Holdfastbay RG

Aurora Gymnastics

Mitcham Rhythmic Gymnastic Club
Prahran RG

Vital Gymnastics

Premier Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

CATEGORY

Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

EXERCISE PANEL

Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

TUESDAY 24-09-2024 TUESDAY - SESSION 4 START ORDER

17:00 Warmup Start
18:00 Start of Competition
20:00 Awards Ceremony

BLOCK1
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
739/35 DEVINE Lenora Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Senior Free 1
743/70 CHI Vivian Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 7 Senior Ball 1
754/129 SPEERS Josephine St Catherines Level 7 Senior Clubs 1
737/35 ZAMANY Hannah Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Senior Ribbon 1
752/125 RUTHERFORD Emily Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 7 Senior Free 1
741/53 LAU Cameron Kara Kara Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 Senior Ball 1
Club
744/70 CHI Serena Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 7 Senior Clubs 1
748/94 ANDERSON Elizabeth Northern Beaches Rhythmic Level 7 Senior Ribbon 1
Gymnastics
738/35 GRECO Felicia Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Senior Free 1
745/70 CHIM Keira Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 7 Senior Ball 1
742/53 ELLIOTT Esther Kara Kara Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 Senior Clubs 1
Club
755/129 TODD Eva St Catherines Level 7 Senior Ribbon 1
BLOCK 2
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
739/35 DEVINE Lenora Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Senior Ball 1
743/70 CHI Vivian Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 7 Senior Clubs 1
754/129 SPEERS Josephine St Catherines Level 7 Senior Ribbon 1
737/35 ZAMANY Hannah Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Senior Free 1
752/125 RUTHERFORD Emily Ritmix Gymnastics Club Level 7 Senior Ball 1
741/53 LAU Cameron Kara Kara Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 Senior Clubs 1
Club
744/70 CHI Serena Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 7 Senior Ribbon 1
748/94 ANDERSON Elizabeth Northern Beaches Rhythmic Level 7 Senior Free 1
Gymnastics
738/35 GRECO Felicia Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Senior Ball 1
745/70 CHIM Keira Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 7 Senior Clubs 1
742/53 ELLIOTT Esther Kara Kara Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 Senior Ribbon 1
Club
755/129 TODD Eva St Catherines Level 7 Senior Free 1
BLOCK 3
BIB PARTICIPANT CLUB CATEGORY EXERCISE PANEL
739/35 DEVINE Lenora Avanti Rhythmics Level 7 Senior Clubs 1
743/70 CHI Vivian Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Level 7 Senior Ribbon 1
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BIB

754/129
737/35
752/125
741/53

744/70
748/94

738/35
745/70
742/53

755/129

PARTICIPANT

SPEERS Josephine
ZAMANY Hannah
RUTHERFORD Emily
LAU Cameron

CHI Serena
ANDERSON Elizabeth

GRECO Felicia
CHIM Keira
ELLIOTT Esther

TODD Eva

BLOCK 4

BIB

739/35
743/70
754/129
737/35
752/125
741/53

744/70
748/94

738/35
745/70
742/53

755/129
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PARTICIPANT

DEVINE Lenora

CHI Vivian

SPEERS Josephine
ZAMANY Hannah
RUTHERFORD Emily
LAU Cameron

CHI Serena
ANDERSON Elizabeth

GRECO Felicia
CHIM Keira
ELLIOTT Esther

TODD Eva

CLUB

St Catherines
Avanti Rhythmics
Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Kara Kara Rhythmic Gymnastics
Club

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Northern Beaches Rhythmic
Gymnastics

Avanti Rhythmics
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Kara Kara Rhythmic Gymnastics
Club

St Catherines

CLUB

Avanti Rhythmics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood
St Catherines

Avanti Rhythmics

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Kara Kara Rhythmic Gymnastics
Club

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Northern Beaches Rhythmic
Gymnastics

Avanti Rhythmics
Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Kara Kara Rhythmic Gymnastics
Club

St Catherines
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CATEGORY

Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

CATEGORY

Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior
Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

Level 7 Senior

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

EXERCISE PANEL

Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
EXERCISE PANEL

Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
Ribbon 1
Free 1
Ball 1
Clubs 1
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Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic

Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

WEDNESDAY 25-09-2024 WEDNESDAY - SESSION 1 START ORDER

09:00
10:00
10:45

BIB

5503

5502

5501

5504

PARTICIPANT

CAMPION Sara
CHUNG Jasmine
HANCOCK Gemma
LEE Priscilla
RIGLER Shoshana
TOWNSEND Hailey

BAUER Maya
HANGER Scarlette
HIATT Mia

HIATT Zara
KAVANAGH Sophie
KLINOVENKO Alina

BARNETT Charlotte
CHEN Susie
DAWSON Letitia
GAVAGNA Cara
ZHAO Amilie

BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou
CHEESLEY Poppy
DOWLEY Adison
GRACE Maria
HUZEVKA Nicole
PHILLIPS Mackenzi

Warmup Start
Start of Competition
Awards Ceremony

CLUB

Aurora Gymnastics

Allegiance RG Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Aurora Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Category 5 - Group
(Hoop/Clubs)

Category 5 - Group
(Hoop/Clubs)

Category 5 - Group
(Hoop/Clubs)

Category 5 - Group
(Hoop/Clubs)

EXERCISE

Hoop

Hoop

Hoop

Hoop

PANEL
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WEDNESDAY 25-09-2024 WEDNESDAY - SESSION 2 START ORDER

BIB

426

429

421

420

431

433

428

424

422

418

432

434

427

423

419

430

11:00 Warmup Start
12:00 Start of Competition
14:00 Awards Ceremony

PARTICIPANT

BAUER Maya
HANGER Scarlette
HIATT Zara

MACPHERSON Bianca
MANUEL Rachel
ROCAMORA Amber

BARNETT Charlotte
CHEN Susie
MCALISTER Kiera

SAVELIEVA Alyssa
VOGEL Emma
ZHOU Chloe

HUZEVKA Nicole
MAYNARD Chloe
RIGLER Shoshana

BUGEJA Madison
COLLATON Savannah
MATHER Lila

IGUSTI Shania
KOMAJDA Claire
PAULET Gemma

CALLAGHER Emily
FAN Aggie
TRAN Mya

DAWSON Letitia
HILLIER Elizabeth
ZHAO Amilie

CHAI Janelle
RYU Isabella
RYU Olivia

BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou
CHEESLEY Poppy
PHILLIPS Mackenzi

ELLIOTT Esther
GIBSON Tamara
LAU Cameron

HIATT Mia
KAVANAGH Sophie
KLINOVENKO Alina

CHi-Serena
CHiMKeira
NAGORY-Ava
DODDS Katalina

MATIASHEVSKA Mia
XU vy

CHUNG Jasmine
DOWLEY Adison
HANCOCK Gemma
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CLUB

Allegiance RG Academy

Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Miss Rhythmics

Aurora Gymnastics

Holdfastbay RG

Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Miss Rhythmics

Aurora Gymnastics

Kara Kara Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Allegiance RG Academy

teray-Gymrasties-@Raversweod

Miss Rhythmics

Aurora Gymnastics

page 50 of 52

CATEGORY

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)
category4—Frio
Ribben)

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)

Category 4 - Trio
(Ribbon)

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic
Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

EXERCISE PANEL

Ribbon 1
Ribbon 1
Ribbon 1
Ribbon 1
Ribbon 1
Ribbon 1
Ribbon 1
Ribbon 1
Ribbon 1
Ribbon 1
Ribbon 1
Ribbon 1
Ribbon 1
Ribbern 4
Ribbon 1
Ribbon 1
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BIB

425

403

402

405

401

404

413

410

417

411

414

PARTICIPANT

CVIJETICANIN Bianka
NUGROHO Sofie
PARKER Brianna

BAUER Maya
HANGER Scarlette
HIATT Mia

HIATT Zara
KAVANAGH Sophie
KLINOVENKO Alina
PERRYMAN Millie

BARNETT Charlotte
CHEN Susie
DAWSON Letitia
GAVAGNA Cara
HILLIER Elizabeth
MCALISTER Kiera

BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou
CHEESLEY Poppy
DOWLEY Adison
HUZEVKA Nicole
MAYNARD Chloe
PHILLIPS Mackenzi

CHAI Janelle
DODDS Katalina
MATIASHEVSKA Mia
RYU Isabella

RYU Olivia
SAVELIEVA Alyssa
XU Ivy

ZHOU Chloe

CHUNG Jasmine
CAMPION Sara
GRACE Maria
HANCOCK Gemma
LEE Priscilla
RIGLER Shoshana
TOWNSEND Hailey

KOMAJDA Claire
MANUEL Rachel
PAULET Gemma
ROCAMORA Amber

CALLAGHER Emily
CHEUNG Joselyn
FAN Aggie

TRAN Mya

BUGEJA Madison
COLLATON Savannah
MARROLLO Jessica
MATHER Lila

BYRNE Jessica
CVJETICANIN Bianka
NUGROHO Sofie
SIBRAA Indianna

CHUNG Jasmine
DOWLEY Adison
HANCOCK Gemma
LEE Priscilla

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic

Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

CLUB

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Allegiance RG Academy

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Aurora Gymnastics

Miss Rhythmics

Aurora Gymnastics

Vital Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh

Holdfastbay RG

Ritmix Gymnastics Club

Aurora Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Category 4 -
(Ribbon)

Category 4 -
(Freehand)

Category 4 -
(Freehand)

Category 4 -
(Freehand)

Category 4 -
(Freehand)

Category 4 -
(Freehand)

Category 4 -
(Ball)

Category 4 -
(Ball)

Category 4 -
(Ball)

Category 4 -
(Ball)

Category 4 -
(Ball)

Trio

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

EXERCISE

PANEL

Ribbon 1

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball

Ball
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BIB

406

412

416

409

407

415

PARTICIPANT

DODDS Katalina
MATIASHEVSKA Mia
XU vy

ZHANG Zimo

EHi-Serena

CHI v
EHiMKeira
NAGORY-Ava
BAUER Maya

HIATT Zara
KAVANAGH Sophie
HANGER Scarlette

BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou
CHEESLEY Poppy
HUZEVKA Nicole
PHILLIPS Mackenzi

CHEN Susie

DAWSON Letitia
HILLIER Elizabeth
MCALISTER Kiera

RYU Olivia
SAVELIEVA Alyssa
VOGEL Emma
ZHOU Chloe

CAMPION Sara
MAYNARD Chloe
RIGLER Shoshana
TOWNSEND Hailey

Gymnastics Australia National Clubs Carnival 2024 - Rhythmic

Gymnastics

19/09/2024 - 07/10/2024 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

CLUB

Miss Rhythmics

Allegiance RG Academy

Aurora Gymnastics

Leray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood

Miss Rhythmics

Aurora Gymnastics
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CATEGORY

Category 4 - Group
(Ball)

Category4—Croup
Bath

Category 4 - Group
(Ball)

Category 4 - Group
(Ball)

Category 4 - Group
(Ball)

Category 4 - Group
(Ball)

Category 4 - Group
(Ball)

EXERCISE PANEL

Ball 1
Beatt 4
Ball 1
Ball 1
Ball 1
Ball 1
Ball 1
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